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Sl 

no Student Name USN Company Name 
Area of internship 

Training 

Duration 

ETE 

1 

A Nishan 

Bopanna 1BY16TE001 Shield Technology IOT 

10-2-2020 

to 16-03-

2020 

2 

Aditya V 

Kulkarni 1BY16TE004 BEL 
IT SECURITY 

15-7-2019 

to 13-8-

2019 

3 `Aishwarya Rao 1BY16TE006 Igeeks technologies 

Robotics and 
Embedded systems 

5-7-2019 

to 5-8-

2020 

4 

Aishwarya V 1BY16TE007 
4semi technology 

Pvt Ltd electronic design 

20-01-

2020 to 

20-02-

2020 

5 Amrutha A 1BY16TE008 

Tata Consultancy 

Services 

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE 

8-7-2019 

to 8-8-

2019 

6 Archana Arun 1BY16TE009 

Analytical wizards 

Software 

Development 

Testing 

9-1-2020 

to 10-2-

2020 

7 Bharathkumar S 1BY16TE010 

4semi technology 

Pvt Ltd electronic design 

20-01-

2020 to 

20-02-

2020 

8 Chethana C 1BY16TE011 

Technilab 

instruments 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

29-01-

2020 to 4-

3-2020 

9 Gagana J 1BY16TE013 

Digital Web 

Academy Web Development 

24-01-

2020 

to31-03-

2020 

10 Hemanth G 1BY16TE016 

4semi technology 

Pvt Ltd electronic design 

20-01-

2020 to 

20-02-

2020 

11 Jayashree N 1BY16TE018 

Kinara power 

system Electronics design 

14-1-2020 

to 13-02-

2020 



12 Kritika Sharma 1BY16TE019 

Graphene 

semiconductors 
5G technologies 

5-7-2019 

to 23-07-

19 

PAAGC 

web design and 

web development 

11-2-2020 

to 31-03-

2020 

13 Lekhya Sindura N 1BY16TE020 

Technilab 

instruments 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

29-01-

2020 to 4-

3-2020 

14 Madhushree M 1BY16TE022 

Technilab 

instruments 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

29-01-

2020 to 4-

3-2020 

15 
Mahima Rajendra 

Dhingreja 
1BY16TE023 

BEL 

Naval & Sonar 

Systems 

1-7-2019 

to 31-07-

2019 

Wipro 5G 

10-2-2020 

to 24-04-

2020 

16 Manasa M 1BY16TE024 BEL 

Telecom and 

broadcasting 

systems 

12-2-2020 

to 12-3-

2020 

17 Mani Ratna Monu 1BY16TE025 Shield Technology IOT 

10-2-2020 

to 20-03-

2020 

18 Manjunath U 1BY16TE026 

HINDUSTAN 

AERONAUTICS 

LIMITED 

HAL HELICOPTER 
DIVISION ,ALH 

FLIGHT HANGAR 

17-7-2019 

to 2-8-

2019 

Shield Technology IOT 

10-2-2020 

to 10-3-

2020 

19 Manohar D J 1BY16TE027 

HINDUSTAN 

AERONAUTICS 

LIMITED 

HAL HELICOPTER 
DIVISION ,ALH 

FLIGHT HANGAR 

17-7-2019 

to 2-8-

2019 

shield technology IOT 

10-2-2020 

to 10-3-

2020 

20 N Janani 1BY16TE028 KPIT AUTOSAR 

6-1-2020 

to 6-2-

2020 

21 Neha R 1BY16TE029 

Digital Web 

Academy Web Development 6-1-2020 

22 Nischitha G V 1BY16TE030 
BEL 

Naval & Sonar 
Systems 

9-7-2019 

to 6-3-

2020 

Digital web 

academy Web development 

6-1-2020 

to 6-3-

2020 

23 Nishit Rathi 1BY16TE031 Shield Technology IOT 

10-2-2020 

to 20-03-

2020 

24 Prajwal P S 1BY16TE033 
HINDUSTAN 

AERONAUTICS 

LIMITED 

HAL HELICOPTER 
DIVISION ,ALH 

FLIGHT HANGAR 

17-7-2019 

to 2-8-

2019 



shield Technology IOT 

10-2-2020 

to 10-3-

2020 

25 Prasanna Kumar 1BY16TE035 Shield Technology IOT 

10-2-2020 

to 20-03-

2020 

26 Prasunn 1BY16TE036 

Bharat Heavy 

Electricals Limited 

BHEL- EPD, 

Digital 

Transformation 

Group 

6-1-2020 

to 1-2-

2020 

27 R Namrata 1BY16TE037 

Hindustan 

Aeronautics Limited 

HAL LCA Tejas 

division 

5-7-2019 

to 21-07-

2019 

 R Namrata  

TechCiti 

Technologies 

Private Limited Web development 

7-1-2020 

to 7-2-

2020 

28 Raghav K K 1BY16TE038 Weir Minerals 

BS & IT 

department 

7-1-2020 

to 7-2-

2020 

29 

Rashmi 

Dhananjaya 

Shastri 1BY16TE039 

4Semi Technology 

Pvt Ltd Electronics design 

20-01-

2020 to 

20-02-

2020 

30 

S Md Yasin 

Faisal 1BY16TE040 

SHIELD 

TECHNOLOGY IOT 

10-2-2020 

to 16-03-

2020 

31 Samhitha C S 1BY16TE041 

4semi technology 

Pvt Ltd electronic design 

20-01-

2020 to 

20-02-

2020 

32 Samruddhi Patil 1BY16TE042 WIPRO 5G 

10-2-2020 

to 24-04-

2020 

33 Saniya Afreen 1BY16TE043 

Tata Consultancy 

Services 

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE 

8-7-2019 

to 8-8-

2019 

34 

Sanket M 

Kavatekar 1BY16TE044 BOSCH 

IT in 

Manufacturing 

6-1-2020 

to 9-2-

2020 

35 

Shashank 

Srinivas 

Kathavate 1BY16TE045 

CIENTRA 

TECHSOLUTIONS 

PVT. LTD 

Software dev on 
Networks 

11-7-2019 

to 24-07-

2019 

BOSCH 

IT in 

Manufacturing 

6-1-2020 

to 9-2-

2020 

36 

Sourav 

Karthikeyan 1BY16TE046 

Continental Hydro 

Systems 

Hydraulic Test 

Rigs and power 

packs 

9-1-2020 

to 23-2-

2020 

37 Spoorthi H Shetty 1BY16TE047 

4semi technology 

Pvt Ltd electronic design 

20-01-

2020 to 

20-02-

2020 



38 Sudha M 1BY16TE048 

Cadence design 

systems VLSI 

6-1-2020 

to 6-3-

2020 

39 
Sudhanva Rao P 

N 
1BY16TE049 Evertz 

Microsystems 

electronics and 

software 

6-1-2020 

to 30-05-

2020 

40 Sushmitha K R 1BY16TE051 

The Institution of 

Electronics and 

Telecommunications 

Engineering IOT 

13-01-

2020 to 

07-02-

0202 

41 

T P Nithin 

Kashiyap 1BY16TE052 BOSCH 

IT in 

Manufacturing 

6-1-2020 

to 9-2-

2020 

42 Vaishnavi P S 1BY16TE053 

Bharat Electronics 

Limited Military Radars 

13-01-

2020 to 

11-2-2020 

43 Vivek 1BY16TE054 

4Semi Technology 

pvt ltd Electronics design 

20-1-2020 

to 20-3-

2020 

44 Yash Khanna 1BY16TE055 Shield Technology IOT 

10-2-2020 

to 20-03-

2020 

45 Saurabh 1BY16TE057 Shield Technology IOT 

10-2-2020 

to 20-03-

2020 

46 Lohith G 1BY17TE401 Shield Technology IOT 

10-2-2020 

to 16-03-

2020 

47 

Shreyas Ganesh 

Hegde 1BY17TE404 Shield Technology IOT 

13-02-

2020 to 

15-03-

2020 

48 Harshitha B N 1BY15TE019 

Imedrix system Pvt 

Ltd software testing 

10-2-2020 

to 16-03-

2020 

49 Shivangi Jain 1BY15TE045 

Wipro 5G 

10-2-2020 

to 24-05-

2020 

The Institute of 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering IOT 

13-01-

2020 to 7-

2-2020 

50 

MANJULA 

NADUVINMANI 1BY15TE401 

Imedrix system Pvt 

Ltd software testing 

10-2-2020 

to 15-03-

2020 

51 Sodum Amarnath 1BY14TE050 BOSCH 

IT in 

Manufacturing 

6-1-2020 

to 9-2-

2020 

52 

Akshatha.S.M 1BY17TE005 ALL INDIA RADIO 
FM TRANSMISSION 

AND ANTENNAS 

22-07-
2019 to 
26-07-
2019 



53 

Aman sharma 1by17te006 BEL 
Missile System and 

Military Radar 

13-01-
2020 to 
08-02-
2020 

54 

Chaithra.D.S 1BY17TE009 ALL INDIA RADIO 
FM TRANSMISSION 

AND ANTENNAS 

22-07-
2019 to 
26-07-
2019 

55 

Madhura.A.N 1BY17TE019 ALL INDIA RADIO 
FM TRANSMISSION 

AND ANTENNAS 

22-07-
2019 to 
26-07-
2019 

56 

Meghana.M.Y 1BY17TE020 ALL INDIA RADIO 
FM TRANSMISSION 

AND ANTENNAS 

22-07-
2019 to 
26-07-
2019 

57 

Aman sharma 1BY17TE006 ALL INDIA RADIO 
FM TRANSMITION 
AND ANTENNAS 

15-07-19 
to 20-07-

19 

58 

Rithika Rose 
Thomas 

1BY17TE029 ALL INDIA RADIO 
FM TRANSMISSION 

AND ANTENNAS 
 

59 

Siri N Rao 1BY17TE034 

ALL INDIA RADIO 
FM TRANSMISSION 

AND ANTENNAS 

15-07-19 
to 20-07-

19 

BEL 
Missile System and 

Military Radar 

13-01-
2020 to 
08-02-
2020 

60 

Sushmitha S 1BY17TE041 ALL INDIA RADIO 
FM TRANSMISSION 

AND ANTENNAS 

15-07-19 
to 20-07-

19 

61 

Deepak Tiwari 1BY17TE011 ALL INDIA RADIO 
FM TRANSMISSION 

AND ANTENNAS 

15-07-19 
to 20-07-

19 

62 

Abhilash S 1BY17TE001 ALL INDIA RADIO 
FM TRANSMISSION 

AND ANTENNAS 

15-07-19 
to 20-07-

19 

63 

Sailakshmi 
Sarvanan 

1BY17TE030 ALL INDIA RADIO 
FM TRANSMISSION 

AND ANTENNAS 

15-07-19 
to 20-07-

19 

64 

Keshav 
Venkatesh Chail 

1by17TE017 
ALHANSAT 

TECHNOLOGIES 
PVT.LTD 

Technology 
development & 

consultancy 
services 

8-7-2019 
to 8-8-
2019 

65 

Gagana 
shankarappa 

1by16TE014 ALL INDIA RADIO 
FM TRANSMISSION 

AND ANTENNAS 

22-07-
2019 to 
26-07-
2019 

66 

Gana 
shankarappa 

1by16TE015 ALL INDIA RADIO 
FM TRANSMISSION 

AND ANTENNAS 
22-07-

2019 to 



26-07-
2019 

67 

S HARSHATHA 1BY18TE053 
HealthifyMe 

Wellness Private 
Limited 

front-end 
application dev 

20-01-20 
to 20-02-

20 
 

 

 

 


